Štúdium pp zrážok pri energiách LHC na detektore ATLAS
Dušan Bruncko
Riešitelia:                        Dušan Bruncko                   – vedúci tímu
                                       Jaroslav Bán
                                       Eduard Kladiva
                                      Jozef Urbán
                                       Pavol Stríženec
                                       Ingrid Kuľková

   zodpovední za kalibráciu pre tieto účely pripravených kalorimentrických modulov HEC, EMEC
   (elektromagnetické kalorimetre) a FCAL (predný kalorimeter) v IHEP Protvino, Ruská
    federácia  (NIM A669 (2012), pp. 47-66)
- účasť v projekte “Proposal to Measure Radiation Field Characteristics Luminosity and Induced
  Radioactivity with TIMEPIX Devices”, v rámci ktorej po inštalácii polovodičových detektorov
  pre monitorovanie radiačnej záťaže analyzujeme túto záťaž na najviac exponovaných častiach
  detektora ATLAS.
Interné ATLAS publikácie s našim priamym vkladom
Rok 2015
Upgrade plans for the Hadronic Endcap Calorimeter of ATLAS for the high luminosity
stage of the LHC
Stríženec, P. et al.
ATL-COM-LARG-2013-02, 26 June, 2015,
LAr Electronics Precision Check with MWF and OFC
Stríženec, P., Urbán, J. et al.
ATL-COM-LARG-2015-014.- Geneva : CERN, 2015
Calorimeter Software optimization during LS1.
Stríženec, P. et al.
ATL-COM-DAQ-2015-030.- Geneva : CERN, 2015
LAr Electronics Calibration Precision Check with MWF and OFC
Stríženec, P., Urbán, J. et al.
ATL-COM-LARG-2015-003.- Geneva : CERN, 2015
ATLAS Large eta task force report
Stríženec, P., Urbán, J. et al.
ATL-COM-UPGRADE-2015-013.- Geneva : CERN, 2015
Rok 2014
Performance of the ATLAS Liquid Argon Calorimeter after three years of LHC operation and
plans for a future upgrade, ATL-COM-LARG-2014-001, International conference:
Instrumentation for Colliding Beam Physics, INSTR14, 24 February to 01 March, 2014,
Novosibirsk, Russia, Stríženec, P. for ATLAS collaboration, pozvaná prednáška, JINST 9 (2014),
C09007
b-jets selecting algorithms in t \bar t events
Antoš, J.; Bruncko, D.; Delong, A; Lysák, R.; Stríženec, P.
ATL-COM-PHYS-2014-247- Geneva : CERN, 2014
Monitoring in ATLAS with MPX Detectors,
Kladiva E. et al., 25.3. 2014,Mainz, Germany, T 64:Halbleiter 4
Luminosity Monitoring in ATLAS with MPX Detectors}, 13th Topical Seminar
on Innovative Particle and Radiation Detectors, 7.-10. October 2013, Siena, Italy,
Kladiva E. et al., JINST 9 (2014), C01027
Alternative top mass estimation method in t\bar t dilepton channel
Antoš, J., Bruncko, D., Stríženec, P., Delong, A.,  Lysák, R.
ATLAS: Top properties meeting, July, 2014
Rok 2013
Determination of the top quark charge in dilepton channel
Antoš, J.; Bruncko, D.; Lysák, R.; Stríženec, P.
ATL-COM-PHYS-2013-1425.- Geneva : CERN, 2013 - 34 p.
Determination of the fraction of GG production mechanism in pp→ttˉ + X at 7 TeV  Antos, J;
Bruncko, D; Lysak, R.; Strizenec, P.
ATL-COM-PHYS-2013-500.- Geneva : CERN, 2013 - 32 p.
Determination of the top quark charge in dilepton channel
Antoš, J; Bruncko, D.; Lysák, R.; Stríženec, P.
ATL-COM-PHYS-2013-1425.- Geneva : CERN, 2013 - 34 p.
Rok 2012